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JANUARY

Friday 15th January 2016 Razorback Challenge Alex Matheson

Saturday 16th January 2016 Club Minor Pairs Steve Laker

Friday 22nd January 2016 Club Handicap Pairs Iain Ross

Sunday 24th January 2016 Club Minor Pairs Karl Szynal

Friday 29th January 2016 Club Handicap Pairs Alex Matheson

Saturday 30th January 2016 State Singles - R1 & 2 Alex Matheson

Sunday 31st January 2016 State Singles - Q/Finals & Semi Finals Jo Rainer

Sunday 31st January 2016 Club Minor Pairs Bill Schofield

FEBRUARY

Friday 5th February 2016 Club Handicap Pairs Alex Matheson

Saturday 6th February 2016 State Singles - Final Steve Laker

Sunday 7th February 2016 Club Minor Pairs Iain Ross

Friday 12th February 2016 Club Handicap Pairs Karl Szynal

Saturday 13th February 2016 State Fours - R1 & Semi Finals Bill Schofield

Sunday 14th February 2016 State Fours - Final Col Misson

Friday 19th February 2016 Club Handicap Pairs Bill Schofield

Friday 26th February 2016 Club Handicap Pairs - Final Steve Laker

Sunday 28th February 2016 Club Major Pairs Alex Matheson

MARCH

Sunday 6th March 2016 Club Major Pairs Iain Ross

Sunday 13th March 2016 Club Major Pairs Karl Szynal

Sunday 20th March 2016 Club Major Pairs Alex Matheson

APRIL

Sunday 3rd April 2016 Club Major Pairs Col Misson

Sunday 10th April 2016 Club Major Pairs Bill Skeen

Sunday 17th April 2016 Club Major Pairs Bill Schofield

MAY

Sunday 1st May 2016 Club Major Singles Alex Matheson

Sunday 15th May 2016 Club Major Singles Steve Laker

Sunday 22nd May 2016 Club Major Singles Iain Ross

Sunday 29th May 2016 Club Major Singles Karl Szynal

JUNE

Sunday 5th June 2016 Club Junior Singles Alex Matheson

Sunday 12th June 2016 Club Junior Pairs Alex Matheson

Saturday 18th June 2016 Club Major Singles Steve Laker

Sunday 19th June 2016 Club Minor / C Singles Col Misson

Saturday 25th June 2016 Club Minor / C Singles Bill Skeen

Sunday 26th June 2016 Club Minor / C Singles Bill Schofield

JULY

Saturday 2nd July 2016 Club Minor / C Singles Alex Matheson

Sunday 3rd July 2016 Club Minor / C Singles Steve Laker

Saturday 9th July 2016 Club Triples Iain Ross

Sunday 10th July 2016 Club Singles Final Day Karl Szynal

Saturday 16th July 2016 Club Triples Alex Matheson

Sunday 17th July 2016 Club Triples Col Misson

Saturday 23rd July 2016 Club Triples Bill Skeen

Sunday 24th July 2016 Kevin Lawler Triples Bill Schofield

Sunday 30th July 2016 Club Senior Singles Bob Bracken



AUGUST

Sunday 7th August 2016 Club Senior Singles Alex Matheson

Saturday 13th August 2016 Club Triples Steve Laker

Saturday 20th August 2016 Club Senior Singles Iain Ross

Sunday 21st August 2016 Club Senior Singles Karl Szynal

Saturday 27th August 2016 Club Senior Singles Col Misson

Sunday 28th August 2016 Club Senior Singles Bill Skeen

SEPTEMBER

Friday 2nd September 2016 Club Challenge Pairs Bill Schofield

Saturday 3rd September 2016 Club Fours Bob Bracken

Friday 9th September 2016 Club Challenge Pairs Alex Matheson

Saturday 10th September 2016 Club Fours Steve Laker

Friday 16th September 2016 Club Challenge Pairs Iain Ross

Saturday 17th September 2016 Club Fours Karl Szynal

Friday 23rd September 2016 Club Challenge Pairs Col Misson

Saturday 24th September 2016 Club Challenge R1 Bill Skeen

Friday 30th September 2016 Challenge Pairs Bill Schofield

OCTOBER

Saturday 1st October 2016 Dennis Whittle Bob Bracken

Friday 7th October 2016 Club Consistency Singles Alex Matheson

Saturday 8th October 2016 Club Challenge R2 Steve Laker

Saturday 8th October 2016 Auld Cup Iain Ross

Tuesday 11th October 2016 Ralph Coppock Pairs Karl Szynal

Friday 14th October 2016 Club Consistency Singles Camden RSL

Saturday 15th October 2016 Club Challenge R3 Alex Matheson

Saturday 15th October 2016 Durrington Shield Steve Laker

Sunday 16th October 2016 Club Mixed Pairs Iain Ross

Friday 21st October 2016 Club Consistency Singles Col Misson

Saturday 22nd October 2016 Club Challenge R4 Bill Skeen

Saturday 22nd October 2016 Club Mixed Pairs Bill Schofield

Sunday 23rd October 2016 Club Mixed Pairs Bob Bracken

Friday 28th October 2016 Club Consistency Singles Alex Matheson

Saturday 29th October 2016 Club Challenge R5 Steve Laker

Saturday 29th October 2016 Basil Crouch Veteran Pairs Iain Ross

NOVEMBER

Saturday 5th November 2016 Club Challenge R6 Karl Szynal

Saturday 5th November 2016 Basil Crouch Veteran Pairs Alex Matheson

Sunday 6th November 2016 Club Consistency Singles Steve Laker

Saturday 12th November 2016 Basil Crouch Veteran Pairs Iain Ross

Sunday 20th November 2016 Basil Crouch Veteran Pairs Col Misson

Sunday 27th November 2016 Basil Crouch Veteran Pairs Bill Schofield

DECEMBER


